Y O U R  # 0 1  P A R T N E R
We supply a comprehensive range of equipment for
ground support, deep drainage, utility installation and
other civil engineering applications. Our experienced, in-
house engineering team can support you from the pre-
construction phase, right through to a project’s completion.
CIVILS &
GROUNDWORKS

The Static Fuel Bowser enables sites to cut back on fuel delivery
waiting times as fuel is safely stored safely on site.
TYPE CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
EMPTY
WEIGHT
(kg)
FULL
WEIGHT
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
Hand/ Electric FB602-00950 1150 1150 1320 370 1270 880
Hand/ Electric FB602-02000 2300 1150 1350 700 2500 2000
STATIC
FUEL BOWSER
A fully bunded, high-quality fuel tank for storage of
diesel and other fuels on site.
	Տ HAND OR ELECTRIC PUMP OPTIONS
	Տ 110% DOUBLE WALLED TANK
	Տ CRANE LIFTING POINTS AND 4-WAY FORK POCKETS
S I T E  S E T  U P  &  M A I N T E N A N C E S I T E  S E T  U P  &  M A I N T E N A N C E
CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
SS700-00044 19960 3100 1480 5550 44000
The Wheel Wash is ideal for heavy machinery and delivery or
muck away vehicles, ensuring that local roads are kept clean and
site roadways are clear of mud.
WHEEL WASH
Cost-effective wheel cleaning system for
construction sites.
*Working Load Limit
14 15sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com sales@cqegroup.com | +44 (0) 333 300 3470 | www.cqegroup.com
ROAD PLATES
Ensure safe and efficient access across
uneven terrains with our durable road
plates. Available in standard and
anti-skid versions.
TYPE CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm) THICKNESS* WEIGHT
(kg)
STANDARD SS520-01440 1200 1200 19.77mm / 3/4” 226
STANDARD SS520-02880 2400 1200 19.77mm / 3/4” 452
ANTI-SKID SS520AB-02880 2400 1200 19.77mm / 3/4” 452
*Manufacturing tolerances mean the width and length could vary by 10mm +/- and the thickness by 2mm +/-
AUTOLOCK
TIPPING SKIP
Easily transport waste material around site.
	Տ SELF-TIPPING
	Տ SAFE AND FAST
	ՏNEXT-DAY DELIVERY
ITEM CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
WLL*
(kg)
CAPACITY
(litres)
Standard Autolock 500 FA800-00500 1400 920 934 125 1000 500
Autolock With Castors 500 FA801-00500 1400 989 1023 160 1000 500
Cranelift Autolock 500 CA128-00500 1400 920 1050 130 1000 500
Cranelift Autolock With Castors 500 CA134-00500 1400 989 1138 165 1000 500
Standard Autolock 1200 FA800-01200 1818 1224 964 150 2000 1200
Autolock With Castors 1200 FA801-01200 1818 1224 1051 185 2000 1200
Cranelift Autolock 1200 CA128-01200 1818 1224 1078 155 1000 1200
Cranelift Autolock With
Castors 1200 CA134-01200 1818 1224 1160 190 1000 1200
*Working Load Limit
C U S TO M I S E  I T:
	▪Available in 500L or 1200L sizes.
	▪Add lifting eyes, castors, or both.
	▪Colour code for waste segregation.
S I T E  S E T  U P  &  M A I N T E N A N C E S I T E  S E T  U P  &  M A I N T E N A N C E
POWERBRUSH
FORKLIFT SWEEPER
Cleans, collects, suppresses dust.
	ՏQUICK AND EASY TO USE
	Տ DRIP FEED OR PRESSURISED WATER OPTIONS
	ՏOPTIONAL KERB BRUSH AVAILABLE
	Տ SAVE COST ON UNRELIABLE ROAD SWEEPER HIRE
Simple to use and inexpensive to maintain, the Powerbrush Forklift
Sweeper keeps sites tidy and reduces dust pollution, creating a
safer environment for site operatives and the general public.
HYDRAULIC COUPLINGS: Our team will confirm the type of
hydraulic couplings to fit the machine on your site.
ITEM CODE LENGTH
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
TANK CAPACITY
(litres)
STANDARD - DRIP FEED SA800-02100 2180 2340 1260 560 250
PRESSURISED WATER SPRAY SA800-02100 2180 2340 1260 560 250
ANY + KERB BRUSH SA800-02100 2300 2700 1260 585 250